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1 a Ackermann Roman 10.00
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00

1 b Bättig Martin * 10.00
+ Roth Martin * 10.00

1 c Binggeli Stefan * 10.00
+ Kuster Thomas * 10.00

1 d Burch Dean (2001) 10.00
+ Koch Robin (2002) 10.00

1 e Dubler Mike 10.00
+ Langenegger Beat 10.00

1 f Elmer Daniel * 10.00
+ Oertle Daniel * 10.00

1 g Fausch Kjetil 10.00
+ Keller Dominic 10.00

1 h Fejzaj Naim ** 10.00
+ Roth Robin (2000) * 10.00

1 i Gnägi Florian *** 10.00
+ Kuster Marcel *** 10.00

1 j Huser Christian (2000) 10.00
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 10.00

1 k Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00

1 l Niederer Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

1 m Ottiger Lukas 10.00
+ Wetter Silvan (2000) 10.00

1 n Rotach Lars (2000) 10.00
+ Heeb Ivan 10.00

1 o Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 10.00
+ Steiner Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 p Rychen Roger *** 10.00
+ Hersche Martin *** 10.00

1 q Schlegel Werner (2002) 10.00
+ Schoch René 10.00

1 r Vestner Roman * 10.00
+ Bickel Roman * 10.00

1 s Weber Erwin (2000) 10.00
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 10.00

1 t Widmer Dominik 10.00
+ Mösli Reto 10.00

1 u Zgraggen Peter 10.00
+ Inauen Aurel 10.00

2 a Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 9.75
+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 9.75

2 b Dändliker Shane * 9.75
+ Baumann Rico * 9.75

2 c Dobler Mathias 9.75
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 9.75

2 d Gmür Pirmin ** 9.75
+ Wickli Beat ** 9.75

2 e Horner Sämi 9.75
+ Raschle Adrian 9.75

2 f Inauen Marco 9.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75

2 g Kammermann Dominik 9.75
+ Götti Samuel 9.75

2 h Laager Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.75

2 i Läderach Nicola 9.75
+ Thoma Luca (2000) 9.75

2 j Lang Sven * 9.75
+ Schläpfer Matthias * 9.75

2 k Lieberherr Michael 9.75
+ Inauen Philipp 9.75

2 l Martin Tobias (2001) 9.75
+ Giger Florian (2001) 9.75

2 m Pfister Florian * 9.75
+ Wittenwiler Roman * 9.75

2 n Riget Florian 9.75
+ Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 9.75

2 o Vollenweider Jeremy * 9.75
+ Hersche Daniel * 9.75

3 Oertig Dominik ** 9.00
- Roth Dominik ** 9.00

4 a Arztmann Beda * 8.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75

4 b Baumann Elia (2000) 8.75
- Signer Walter 8.75

4 c Bischof Martin 8.75
- Riedi Thomas 8.75

4 d Bless Michael *** 8.75
- Leuppi Samir ** 8.75

4 e Dobler Martin 8.75
- Keller Werner 8.75

4 f Fässler Michael 8.75
- Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.75

4 g Fuster Sepp 8.75
- Leuppi Karim * 8.75

4 h Geisser Lars ** 8.75
- Schmid Dominik ** 8.75

4 i Grossenbacher Roger 8.75
- Lanter Christian 8.75

4 j Hänni Marc (2001) 8.75
- Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.75

4 k Huser Tobias (2002) 8.75
- Signer Ramon (2002) 8.75

4 l Keller Lukas 8.75
- Schmid Reto 8.75

4 m Keller Werner 8.75
- Dobler Martin 8.75

4 n Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75
- Poltera Andrin 8.75

4 o Lanter Christian 8.75
- Grossenbacher Roger 8.75

4 p Leuppi Karim * 8.75
- Fuster Sepp 8.75

4 q Leuppi Samir ** 8.75
- Bless Michael *** 8.75

4 r Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.75
- Hänni Marc (2001) 8.75

4 s Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.75
- Fässler Michael 8.75

4 t Poltera Andrin 8.75
- Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75

4 u Riedi Thomas 8.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75

4 v Roth Dominik ** 8.75
- Oertig Dominik ** 8.75

4 w Schmid Dominik ** 8.75
- Geisser Lars ** 8.75

4 x Schmid Patrick * 8.75
- Arztmann Beda * 8.75

4 y Schmid Reto 8.75
- Keller Lukas 8.75

4 z Schwab Marc 8.75
- Wild Thomas 8.75

4 aa Signer Ramon (2002) 8.75
- Huser Tobias (2002) 8.75

4 ab Signer Walter 8.75
- Baumann Elia (2000) 8.75

4 ac Wild Thomas 8.75
- Schwab Marc 8.75

4 ad Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.75
o Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.75

4 ae Roth Martin * 8.75
o Bättig Martin * 8.75

4 af Wittenwiler Roman * 8.75
o Pfister Florian * 8.75

5 a Baumann Rico * 8.50
o Dändliker Shane * 8.50

5 b Bickel Roman * 8.50
o Vestner Roman * 8.50

5 c Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.50
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50

5 d Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50
o Huser Christian (2000) 8.50

5 e Giger Florian (2001) 8.50
o Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50

5 f Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50
o Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.50

5 g Götti Samuel 8.50
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50

5 h Heeb Ivan 8.50
o Rotach Lars (2000) 8.50

5 i Hersche Daniel * 8.50
o Vollenweider Jeremy * 8.50
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5 j Hersche Martin *** 8.50
o Rychen Roger *** 8.50

5 k Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50
o Riget Florian 8.50

5 l Inauen Aurel 8.50
o Zgraggen Peter 8.50

5 m Inauen Philipp 8.50
o Lieberherr Michael 8.50

5 n Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

5 o Keller Dominic 8.50
o Fausch Kjetil 8.50

5 p Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.50
o Weber Erwin (2000) 8.50

5 q Koch Robin (2002) 8.50
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.50

5 r Kuster Marcel *** 8.50
o Gnägi Florian *** 8.50

5 s Kuster Thomas * 8.50
o Binggeli Stefan * 8.50

5 t Langenegger Beat 8.50
o Dubler Mike 8.50

5 u Mösli Reto 8.50
o Widmer Dominik 8.50

5 v Oertle Daniel * 8.50
o Elmer Daniel * 8.50

5 w Raschle Adrian 8.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50

5 x Roth Robin (2000) * 8.50
o Fejzaj Naim ** 8.50

5 y Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Dobler Mathias 8.50

5 z Schläpfer Matthias * 8.50
o Lang Sven * 8.50

5 aa Schoch René 8.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.50

5 ab Schwab David (2000) 8.50
o Inauen Marco 8.50

5 ac Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Ackermann Roman 8.50

5 ad Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.50

5 ae Thoma Luca (2000) 8.50
o Läderach Nicola 8.50

5 af Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50
o Ottiger Lukas 8.50

5 ag Wickli Beat ** 8.50
o Gmür Pirmin ** 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


